Blue Label Telecoms Limited

(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa)
(Registration number 2006/022679/06)
Share code: BLU ISIN: ZAE000109088
(“Blue Label” or “the company”)

NOTICE OF DEALINGS IN SECURITIES

In compliance with paragraph 3.63 — 3.74 of the JSE Listing Requirements, the following

information, is disclosed:

Company:

Director:

Nature of transactions:
Nature of interests:

Date of transaction:
High:

Low:

Average Price :
Shares traded:

Date of transaction:
High:

Low:

Average Price :
Shares traded:
Overall average price:

Total number of shares:

Total value:

Clearance to deal:

Company:

Director:

Nature of transactions:
Nature of interests:

Date of transaction:
High:

Low:

Average Price :
Shares traded:

Date of transaction:
High:

Low:

Average Price :
Shares traded:
Overall average price:

Total number of shares:

Total value:

Clearance to deal:

The Prepaid Company (Pty) Ltd, a major subsidiary of Blue Label
Mr A Rantao

Sale of ordinary shares on-market

Direct beneficial

01 September 2022
R6.25

R6.30

R6.2355

24,120

05 September 2022
R6.15

R6.10

R6.10

19,947

R6.1925

44,067
R272,884-90

Obtained in advance in accordance with JSE Listings Requirements

The Prepaid Company (Pty) Ltd, a major subsidiary of Blue Label
Mr S Diamond

Sale of ordinary shares on-market

Direct beneficial

01 September 2022
R6.25

R6.30

R6.2355

146,820

05 September 2022
R6.15

R6.10

R6.10

121 414

R6.1925

268,234
R1,772,504-05

Obtained in advance in accordance with JSE Listings Requirements



Company:

Director:

Nature of transactions:

Nature of interests:

Date of transaction:
High:

Low:

Average Price :
Shares traded:

Date of transaction:
High:

Low:

Average Price :
Shares traded:
Overall average price:
Number of shares:
Total value:

Clearance to deal:

Sandton
06 September 2022

Sponsor:
Investec Bank Limited

Comm Equipment Company (Pty) Ltd, a major subsidiary of Blue

Label

Mr G Levin

Sale of ordinary shares on-market
Direct beneficial

01 September 2022
R6.25

R6.30

R6.2355

89,037

05 September 2022
R6.15

R6.10

R6.10

73,629

R6.1925

162,666
R1,007,309-21

Obtained in advance in accordance with JSE Listings Requirements



