Blue Label Telecoms Limited (Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) (Registration number 2006/022679/06) Share code: BLU ISIN: ZAE000109088 ("Blue Label" or "the company")

## NOTICE OF DEALINGS IN SECURITIES

In compliance with paragraph 3.63 - 3.74 of the JSE Listing Requirements, the following information, is disclosed:

Company:	The Prepaid Company (Pty) Ltd, a major subsidiary of Blue Label
Director:	Mr A Rantao
Nature of transactions:	Sale of ordinary shares on-market
Nature of interests:	Direct beneficial
Date of transaction:	01 September 2022
High:	R6.25
Low:	R6.30
Average Price :	R6.2355
Shares traded:	24,120
Date of transaction:	05 September 2022
High:	R6.15
Low:	R6.10
Average Price :	R6.10
Shares traded:	19,947
Overall average price:	R6.1925
Total number of shares:	44,067
Total value:	R272,884-90
Clearance to deal:	Obtained in advance in accordance with JSE Listings Requirements
Company:	The Prepaid Company (Pty) Ltd, a major subsidiary of Blue Label
Director:	Mr S Diamond
Nature of transactions:	Sale of ordinary shares on-market
Nature of interests:	Direct beneficial
Date of transaction:	01 September 2022
High:	R6.25
Low:	R6.30
Average Price :	R6.2355
Shares traded:	146,820
Date of transaction:	05 September 2022
High:	R6.15
Low:	R6.10
Average Price :	R6.10
Shares traded:	121 414
Overall average price:	R6.1925
Total number of shares:	268,234
Total value:	R1,772,504-05
Clearance to deal:	

Company: Director: Nature of transactions: Nature of interests:	Comm Equipment Company (Pty) Ltd, a major subsidiary of Blue Label Mr G Levin Sale of ordinary shares on-market Direct beneficial
Date of transaction:	01 September 2022
High:	R6.25
Low:	R6.30
Average Price :	R6.2355
Shares traded:	89,037
Date of transaction:	05 September 2022
High:	R6.15
Low:	R6.10
Average Price :	R6.10
Shares traded:	73,629
Overall average price:	R6.1925
Number of shares:	162,666
Total value:	R1,007,309-21

Clearance to deal: Obtained in advance in accordance with JSE Listings Requirements

Sandton 06 September 2022

Sponsor: Investec Bank Limited